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2025 Commission Meeting 
Schedule 
 

All LGBTQ+ Commission meetings will be held at the Hall of 
Administration: 500 W Temple Street, Room 140, Los Angeles, 
CA 90012 starting at 9:30am. 
 

• Friday, January 17, 2025 

• Friday, February 14, 2025 

• Friday, March 14, 2025 

• Friday, April 18, 2025 

• Friday, May 16, 2025 

• Friday, June 13, 2025 

• Friday, July 18, 2025 

• Friday, August 15, 2025 

• Friday, September 12, 2025 

• Friday, October 17, 2025 

• Friday, November 14, 2025 

• Friday, December 12, 2025 

 


